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Mem No

MO0174

M0912
MO0958
MO0835
MO0743
MO0715

MO0163
MO0636
M0700
M0921

MO0338
MO0865
M0926
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M0944
M0949
M0927

M0129
MO0140
MO0615

M0887
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Gas
Gas
Gas

Gas
Gas

Gas

Gas
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Surname
Wentzel
CJH
Dombai D
Dombai R
Moore M
Mare SJ
Nieuwoudt
R

Snyman P
Hardaker G
Naude C
Le Roux
EC
Snyman L
Venter AJ
Van Tonder
D

Verster |
Vorster A
Siegal M
Vd Merwe
M

Verster D
De Beer W
Choonara
M

Snyman J
Stieger W
Gerber R
Vosloo R
Odendaal
C

Venter H
Van Tonder
D

Van Tonder
S
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22 LR
Silhouette

Shotgun
Total/100

90

90
90
75
55
80

55
40
90
85

85

60

55

50
45

55
50
60
10

%
100.0

100.0
100.0
83.3
61.1
88.9

61.1
44.4
100.0
94.4

94.4
0.0
0.0

0.0
66.7
0.0
61.1

0.0
55.6
50.0
0.0
61.1
55.6

66.7
111

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
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20
20

20

20
11

20
15
17
20
11
15
19

20
20

20

20

DATE:
Silhouette
Total/20
20

17

16

14

16

10

15
15

16
15

14

13

12

10
16
12

11
11

10

10

15-Mar-25

%

100.00

85.00
80.00
70.00
80.00
50.00

75.00
75.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
80.00
75.00

70.00
0.00
65.00
0.00

60.00
0.00
0.00

50.00
80.00
60.00
0.00
0.00

55.00
55.00

50.00

50.00

Rank

10
21
12
21

13
21
21
17
13
21
21

15
15

17

17

Event Rank
Total

200.0

185.0
180.0
153.3
141.1
138.9

136.1
119.4
100.0
94.4

94.4
80.0
75.0

70.0
66.7
65.0
61.1

60.0
55.6
50.0

50.0
141.1
115.6
66.7
11.1

55.0
55.0

50.0

50.0

Rank
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12

12
14
15

16
17
19
20

21
22
25

25
5

10
17
29

23
23

25

25
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